

This document was generated on 06/21/2010

PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION

Part Number:	<u>1060051002</u>
Status:	Active
Overview:	fiber_optic_product_families
Description:	MPO Loopback, Multimode, 12 Fiber, 62.5/125µm, Standard Pin Out

RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)

General

Drawing (PDF)

Product Family Series Connector to Connector Mode More Detailed Tech Information Overview Product Name

Physical

Cable Length Cable Size Fiber (Core/Cladding) Single Ended Wire/Cable Type

Material Info

Reference - Drawing Numbers Sales Drawing Fiber Optic Assemblies <u>106005</u> N/A Multimode <u>fiberoptic@molex.com</u> <u>fiber_optic_product_families</u> MPO

LOOPBACK 62.5/125µm 62.5/125µm Yes Ribbon Cable

SD-106005-1000



Mates With MTP Adapter:Link:106181, <u>106114</u>

This document was generated on 06/21/2010 PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION